
Fly-Cruise | 12 Nights – Italia Romantica | Venice to Barcelona

Gross Tonnage

Inaugural

Guest

Crew

Decks

56,000 tons

2016

750

650

10

17 October 2018

Seven Seas Explorer

Verandah Suite - H
Deluxe 

Verandah Suite – G2 Superior Suite – F2 Concierge Suite – E Penthouse Suite – C

USD8,599
Per pax

USD8,899
Per pax

USD9,399
Per pax

USD9,999
Per pax

USD13,399
Per pax

-- Singapore to Venice on Emirates

Oct 17 Wed Venice, Italy 6 PM

Oct 18 Thu Koper, Slovenia 8 AM 6 PM

Oct 19 Fri Split, Croatia 8 AM 6 PM

Oct 20 Sat Bari, Italy 7 AM 4 PM

Oct 21 Sun Argostoli, Greece 10 AM 6 PM

Oct 22 Mon Catania (Sicily), Italy 10 AM 10 PM

Oct 23 Tue Cruising The Strait of Messina

Oct 24 Wed Rome (Civitavecchia), Italy 8 AM 8 PM

Oct 25 Thu Florence/Pisa (livorno), Italy 8 AM 8 PM

Oct 26 Fri Monte Carlo, Monaco 8 AM 6 PM

Oct 27 Sat Provence (Marseille), France 8 AM 6 PM

Oct 28 Sun Palamos, Spain 8 AM 6 PM

Oct 29 Mon Barcelona, Spain 6 AM 6 PM

-- Barcelona to Singapore on Emirates

➢ Free Shore Excursions 
(worth USD1,500)

➢ Free Unlimited Wifi
(worth USD390)

➢ Free Specialty Restaurant 
(worth USD400)

➢ Free Pre-paid Gratuities 
(worth USD208)

➢ Free Unlimited Fine Wines & 
Premium Spirits* 
worth USD1,560)

FREE AIR TICKET

Terms & Conditions
* All promotions are valid till 30 Jun 2018. All Prices Are Quoted In US Dollars, Based On The Lowest Available Stateroom Category H Of The Featured Departure Dates, For Per Person On Twin-sharing Basis.  
Applicable for cabin categories on  veranda suite (Cat – H) to Penthouse Suite (Cat – A). *Free Laundry for selected sailings only.
Free Air-Ticket: Applicable for economy class (T-Class) on Emirates Airlines, Ex-Sin. Max. stay 30 days. Excluding fuel charges & taxes. Other terms & conditions applies.
Pre-cruise hotel: Applicable for selected hotels only. Should you wish to stay in alternative hotels, a top-up would be required. Other terms & conditions applies.
All promotions apply to selected departure dates, are not combinable and valid for new bookings made after 9 May till 30 Jun 2018 only. Other Terms apply. 

Book by
30 Jun 2018


